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Friday Test

Free Practice 1 Mini

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:18:48

Ostricourt 1,450 Km

01.07.2016 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:03.433 +0.493 12:21:35.699 5 1:03.536 +0.307 12:24:20.267
(27) Luca LEISTRA 3 1:03.407 +0.467 12:22:39.106 6 12:25:23.496
1 1:05.370 +2.659 12:20:13.791 4 12:23:42.046 7 2:01.160 +57.931 12:27:24.656
2 1:03.240 +0.529 12:21:17.031 5 1:03.021 +0.081 12:24:45.067 8 1:05.629 +2.400 12:28:30.285
3 1:03.525 +0.814 12:22:20.556 6 1:06.801 +3.861 12:25:51.868 9 1:03.810 +0.581 12:29:34.095
4 1:02.962 +0.251 12:23:23.518 7 2:18.900 +1:15.960 12:28:10.768 10 1:07.498 +4.269 12:30:41.593
5 1:04.536 +1.825 12:24:28.054 8 1:07.023 +4.083 12:29:17.791 1 1:07.402 +4.173 12:31:48.995
6 1:04.177 +1.466 12:25:32.231 9 1:03.474 +0.534 12:30:21.265 12 1:04.595 +1.366 12:32:53.590
7 1:03.031 +0.320 12:26:35.262 10 1:03.309 +0.369 12:31:24.574 13 1:07.619 +4.390 12:34:01.209
8 1:02.971 +0.260 12:27:38.233 u 1:11.172 +8.232 12:32:35.746 14 2:07.976 +1:04.747 12:36:09.185
9 1:02.831 +0.120 12:28:41.064 12 1:03.957 +1.017 12:33:39.703 15 1:03.852 +0.623 12:37:13.037
10 1:02.889 +0.178 12:29:43.953 13 1:03.343 +0.403 12:34:43.046
11 12:30:46.664 14 1:30.635 +27.695 12:36:13.681 (31) Ralph WINKEL
12 1:02.906 +0.195 12:31:49.570 1 1:06.080 +2.780 12:20:34.793
13 2:58.328 +1:55.617 12:34:47.898 (10) Justin Polman 2 1:03.890 +0.590 12:21:38.683
14 1:03.427 +0.716 12:35:51.325 1 1:06.647 +3.625 12:20:11.087 3 1:04.010 +0.710 12:22:42.693
15 1:02.914 +0.203 12:36:54.239 2 1:03.874 +0.852 12:21:14.961 4 1:03.397 +0.097 12:23:46.090
3 1:06.209 +3.187 12:22:21.170 5 1:03.715 +0.415 12:24:49.805
(70) Mark van der Kamp 4 12:23:24.192 6 1:05.035 +1.735  12:25:54.840
1 1:05.888 +3.124 12:20:30.242 5 6:58.817 +5:55.795 12:30:23.009 7 2:16.401 +1:13.101 12:28:11.241
2 1:03.741 +0.977 12:21:33.983 6 1:04.449 +1.427 12:31:27.458 8 1:06.034 +2.734 12:29:17.275
3 1:06.574 +3.810 12:22:40.557 7 1:05.075 +2.053 12:32:32.533 9 1:03.616 +0.316 12:30:20.891
4 1:02.881 +0.117 12:23:43.438 8 1:03.099 +0.077 12:33:35.632 10 1:04.010 +0.710 12:31:24.901
5 12:24:46.202 9 1:03.183 +0.161 12:34:38.815 1 1:07.113 +3.813 12:32:32.014
6 2:10.987 +1:08.223 12:26:57.189 10 1:05.087 +2.065 12:35:43.902 12 1:03.881 +0.581 12:33:35.895
7 1:04.729 +1.965 12:28:01.918 n 1:03.759 +0.737 12:36:47.661 13 12:34:39.195
8 1:03.858 +1.094 12:29:05.776 14 1:04.287 +0.987 12:35:43.482
9 1:03.660 +0.896 12:30:09.436 (77) Gilles STADSBADER 15 1:04.563 +1.263 12:36:48.045
10 1:03.554 +0.790 12:31:12.990 1 1:05.697 +2.604 12:20:22.165
1 1:03.358 +0.594 12:32:16.348 2 1:04.020 +0.927 12:21:26.185 (7) Mike VAN VUGT
12 1:03.379 +0.615 12:33:19.727 3 1:03.663 +0.570 12:22:29.848 1 1:06.510 +3.192 12:20:39.176
13 1:03.312 +0.548 12:34:23.039 4 1:03.543 +0.450 12:23:33.391 2 1:05.137 +1.819 12:21:44.313
14 1:03.500 +0.736 12:35:26.539 5 1:03.952 +0.859 12:24:37.343 3 1:03.750 +0.432 12:22:48.063
15 1:03.567 +0.803 12:36:30.106 6 1:03.469 +0.376 12:25:40.812 4 1:03.456 +0.138 12:23:51.519
7 3:02.200 +1:59.107 12:28:43.012 5 12:24:54.837
(22) Kobe PAUWELS 8 1:04.072 +0.979 12:29:47.084 6 4:04.338 +3:01.020 12:28:59.175
1 1:06.381 +3.522 12:19:57.509 9 1:03.672 +0.579 12:30:50.756 7 1:04.066 +0.748 12:30:03.241
2 1:03.630 +0.771 12:21:01.139 10 1:03.129 +0.036 12:31:53.885 8 1:03.457 +0.139 12:31:06.698
3 1:03.544 +0.685  12:22:04.683 u 12:32:56.978 9 1:03.488 +0.170  12:32:10.186
4 3:43.106 +2:40.247 12:25:47.789 12 1:04.061 +0.968 12:34:01.039 10 1:03.626 +0.308 12:33:13.812
5 1:03.670 +0.811 12:26:51.459 13 1:34.602 +31.509 12:35:35.641 11 1:03.512 +0.194 12:34:17.324
6 1:02.874 +0.015 12:27:54.333 14 1:04.255 +1.162 12:36:39.896
7 12:28:57.192 (56) Dani VAN DIJK (R)
8 1:02.978 +0.119 12:30:00.170 (1) Thomas MARTENS (R) 1 1:06.849 +3.417 12:20:08.198
9 1:03.041 +0.182 12:31:03.211 1 1:06.310 +3.172 12:20:04.121 2 1:03.775 +0.343 12:21:11.973
10 3:08.310 +2:05.451 12:34:11.521 2 1:04.483 +1.345 12:21:08.604 3 1:03.451 +0.019 12:22:15.424
11 1:03.899 +1.040 12:35:15.420 3 1:03.966 +0.828 12:22:12.570 4 1:04.372 +0.940 12:23:19.796
12 1:03.779 +0.920 12:36:19.199 4 1:03.384 +0.246 12:23:15.954 5 1:03.839 +0.407 12:24:23.635
5 1:03.254 +0.116 12:24:19.208 6 12:25:27.067
(66) Luka Nurmi 6 1:03.276 +0.138 12:25:22.484 7 1:56.682 +53.250 12:27:23.749
1 1:05.940 +3.004 12:19:58.480 7 1:03.195 +0.057 12:26:25.679 8 1:10.121 +6.689 12:28:33.870
2 1:03.614 +0.678 12:21:02.094 8 1:03.461 +0.323 12:27:29.140 9 1:04.483 +1.051 12:29:38.353
3 12:22:05.030 9 1:03.561 +0.423 12:28:32.701 10 1:03.897 +0.465 12:30:42.250
4 1:03.304 +0.368 12:23:08.334 10 2:16.255 +1:13.117 12:30:48.956 11 1:03.914 +0.482 12:31:46.164
5 1:03.121 +0.185 12:24:11.455 1 1:04.243 +1.105 12:31:53.199 12 2:50.596 +1:47.164 12:34:36.760
6 1:03.076 +0.140 12:25:14.531 12 1:03.325 +0.187 12:32:56.524 13 1:06.677 +3.245 12:35:43.437
7 3:36.248 +2:33.312 12:28:50.779 13 1:03.477 +0.339 12:34:00.001 14 1:05.249 +1.817 12:36:48.686
8 1:04.012 +1.076 12:29:54.791 14 12:35:03.139
9 1:03.178 +0.242 12:30:57.969 15 1:03.972 +0.834 12:36:07.111 (90) Sem VAN TIL
10 1:02.958 +0.022 12:32:00.927 16 1:03.330 +0.192 12:37:10.441 1 1:06.453 +2.864 12:19:58.290
1 2:46.548 +1:43.612 12:34:47.475 2 1:04.366 +0.777 12:21:02.656
12 1:04.521 +1.585 12:35:51.996 (4) Milan COPPENS 3 1:03.602 +0.013 12:22:06.258
13 1:02.974 +0.038 12:36:54.970 1 1:06.699 +3.470 12:20:04.785 4 12:23:09.847
2 1:04.094 +0.865 12:21:08.879 5 1:03.800 +0.211 12:24:13.647
(93) Rick BOUTHOORN 3 1:04.429 +1.200 12:22:13.308 6 1:03.930 +0.341 12:25:17.577
1 1:05.574 +2.634 12:20:32.266 4 1:03.423 +0.194 12:23:16.731 7 1:03.961 +0.372 12:26:21.538
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BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Friday Test
Free Practice 1 Mini

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:18:48

Ostricourt 1,450 Km
01.07.2016 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:04.112 +0.523 12:27:25.650
9 1:04.367 +0.778 12:28:30.017
10 1:52.875 +49.286 12:30:22.892
11 1:07.052 +3.463 12:31:29.944
12 1:04.576 +0.987 12:32:34.520
13 1:04.081 +0.492 12:33:38.601
14 1:04.218 +0.629 12:34:42.819
15 1:04.412 +0.823 12:35:47.231
16 1:04.426 +0.837 12:36:51.657
(21) Kai RILLAERTS (R)
1 1:09.069 +5.178 12:22:31.932
2 1:03.891 12:23:35.823
3 2:23.885 +1:19.994 12:25:59.708
4 1:04.568 +0.677 12:27:04.276
5 1:04.391 +0.500 12:28:08.667
(15) Dante RAPPANGE
1 1:08.911 +4.179 12:20:01.064
2 1:06.915 +2.183 12:21:07.979
3 1:06.736 +2.004 12:22:14.715
4 1:06.015 +1.283 12:23:20.730
5 1:05.923 +1.191 12:24:26.653
6 1:05.517 +0.785 12:25:32.170
7 12:26:36.902
8 1:04.830 +0.098 12:27:41.732
9 1:05.306 +0.574 12:28:47.038
10 2:05.688 +1:00.956 12:30:52.726
11 1:06.242 +1.510 12:31:58.968
12 1:05.383 +0.651 12:33:04.351
13 1:05.317 +0.585  12:34:09.668
14 1:04.963 +0.231 12:35:14.631
15 1:05.113 +0.381 12:36:19.744
(12) Coen Dorn
1 1:10.292 +5.002 12:20:10.100
2 1:08.804 +3.514 12:21:18.904
3 2:00.386 +55.096 12:23:19.290
4 1:07.570 +2.280 12:24:26.860
5 1:06.656 +1.366 12:25:33.516
6 1:05.525 +0.235 12:26:39.041
7 1:05.534 +0.244 12:27:44.575
8 1:05.307 +0.017 12:28:49.882
9 2:55.305 +1:50.015 12:31:45.187
10 1:06.756 +1.466 12:32:51.943
11 1:05.587 +0.297 12:33:57.530
12 12:35:02.820
13 1:07.298 +2.008 12:36:10.118
14 1:05.707 +0.417 12:37:15.825
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